Product Catalog
Variable Area Flow Meters
and Flow Switches
OPERATING PRINCIPLE
The Hedland flow meter is a variable area instrument. A precision
machined, sharp-edged Orifice � located within the Piston
Assembly �, forms an annular opening with the contoured
Metering Cone �. The Piston Assembly carries a cylindrical PPS/

3500/6000 PSI High Temperature
�Fractional sizes apply to NPTF and BSPP.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
NOMINAL
PORT
  SIZE�
FLOW RANGE PRESSURE DROP MODEL NUMBER    (see example below) MATERIAL OPTIONS
GPM LPM
50%
FLOW
PSI (BAR)
100%
FLOW
PSI (BAR)
REVERSE
100% FLOW
PSI (BAR)
SAE NPTF BSPP ALUMINUM
3500 PSI
BRASS
3500 PSI STAINLESS REVERSE
FLOW
¼"
SAE 6
0.1 - 1.0
0.2 - 2.0
0.5 - 3.75
1.0 - 7.5
4.0 (.28)
6.0 (.41)
9.0 (.62)
13 (.90)
H294 * - 010 - HT
H294 * - 020 - HT
H295 * - 010 - HT
H295 * - 020 - HT
H296 * -010 - HT
H296 * -020 - HT A B
6000 PSI Not
AvailableS
½"
SAE 10
0.1 - 1.0
0.2 - 2.0
0.5 - 5.0
1 - 10
1 - 15
0.5 - 3.75
1 - 7.5
2 - 19
5 - 38
4 - 56
2.0 (.14)
2.0 (.14)
3.0 (.21)
4.0 (.28)
6.5 (.45)
2.75 (.19)
3.0 (.21)
6.0 (.41)
9.5 (.66)
18.5 (1.3)
5.2 (.36)
9.6 (.66)
4.8 (.33)
23.0 (1.6)
55.2 (3.8)
H694 * - 001 - HT
H694 * - 002 - HT
H694 * - 005 - HT
H694 * - 010 - HT
H694 * - 015 - HT
H695 * - 001 - HT